Position

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Chief Deputy Treas/Tax Coll
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Collections Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Collections Assistant
Account Clerk Il

Collections Assistant
Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$83,594
$65,817
$45,685
$40,860
$38,925
$32,140
$30,936
$29,938
$23,768
$20,403
$13,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,068
$12,560
$11,431
$8,803
$10,889
$10,272
$9,377
$8,597
$9,760
$9,744
$4,436



