Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$83,594	\$14,068
Chief Deputy Treas/Tax Coll		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$65,817	\$12,560
Accountant II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$45,685	\$11,431
Accountant II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$40,860	\$8,803
Collections Supervisor		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$38,925	\$10,889
Accounting Technician		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$32,140	\$10,272
Collections Assistant		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$30,936	\$9,377
Account Clerk II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$29,938	\$8,597
Collections Assistant		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$23,768	\$9,760
Accounting Technician		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$20,403	\$9,744
Account Clerk II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$13,010	\$4,436